
Table No. 

160DUNDALK − RAVENSDALE − CARRICKARNON − NEWRY  

SERVICE NUMBER 160 160 160 160 160 160 160

0730 0830 1030 1230 1430 1615 1810
0743 0843 1043 1243 1443 1628 1823
0745 0845 1045 1245 1445 1630 1825
0750 0850 1050 1250 1450 1635 1830
0803 0903 1103 1303 1503 1648 1843
0805 0905 1105 1305 1505 1650 1845
.... 0910 .... .... .... .... ....

MONDAY TO SATURDAY

Dundalk (Bus Station− Long Walk) dep.
Ravensdale South (Crillys Shop)
Ravensdale North (Old Post Office)
Carrickarnon (Opp Carrickdale Hotel)
Newry (Buttercrane Shopping Centre)
Newry (Bus Station)
Newry (College of Further Education) arr. 

SERVICE NUMBER 160 160 160 160 160

1030 1230 1430 .... 1610 1810 ....
1043 1243 1443 .... 1623 1823 ....
1045 1245 1445 .... 1625 1825 ....
1050 1250 1450 .... 1630 1830 ....
1103 1303 1503 .... 1643 1843 ....
1105 1305 1505 .... 1645 1845 ....
.... .... .... .... .... .... ....

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Dundalk (Bus Station− Long Walk) dep.
Ravensdale South (Crillys Shop)
Ravensdale North (Old Post Office)
Carrickarnon (Opp Carrickdale Hotel)
Newry (Buttercrane Shopping Centre)
Newry (Bus Station)
Newry (College of Further Education) arr. 

SERVICE NUMBER 160 160 160 160 160 160 160

0805 0915 1115 1315 1515 1700 1845
0807 0917 1117 1317 1517 1702 1847
0820 0930 1130 1330 1530 1715 1900
0825 0935 1135 1335 1535 1720 1905
0827 0937 1137 1337 1537 1722 1907
0840 0950 1150 1350 1550 1735 1920

MONDAY TO SATURDAY

Newry (Bus Station) dep.
Newry (Opp Buttercrane Shopping Centre)
Carrickarnon (Carrickdale Hotel)
Ravensdale North (Opp Old Post Office)
Ravensdale South (Opp Crillys Shop)
Dundalk (Bus Station− Long Walk) arr. 

No service on Christmas Day or St. Stephen’s Day.
SEE TABLE 100 FOR DETAILS OF DUNDALK/DUNLEER/DROGHEDA HOSPITAL/DROGHEDA SERVICES.

SEE TABLE 161 FOR DETAILS OF DUNDALK/RAVENSDALE/CARLINGFORD/NEWRY SERVICES.

SERVICE NUMBER 160 160 160 160 160

1115 1315 1515 .... 1700 1845 ....
1117 1317 1517 .... 1702 1847 ....
1130 1330 1530 .... 1715 1900 ....
1135 1335 1535 .... 1720 1905 ....
1137 1337 1537 .... 1722 1907 ....
1150 1350 1550 .... 1735 1920 ....

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Newry (Bus Station) dep.
Newry (Opp Buttercrane Shopping Centre)
Carrickarnon (Carrickdale Hotel)
Ravensdale North (Opp Old Post Office)
Ravensdale South (Opp Crillys Shop)
Dundalk (Bus Station− Long Walk) arr. 

No service on Christmas Day or St. Stephen’s Day.
SEE TABLE 100 FOR DETAILS OF DUNDALK/DUNLEER/DROGHEDA HOSPITAL/DROGHEDA SERVICES.

SEE TABLE 161 FOR DETAILS OF DUNDALK/RAVENSDALE/CARLINGFORD/NEWRY SERVICES.

TIMETABLE EFFECTIVE MONDAY 4th DECEMBER 2017

For further information phone
1850 836 611

or see Homepage:
www.buseireann.ie


